Emerald Dog Obedience Club

Eugene, OR

PREMIER JWW

Saturday, August 27, 2022
Judge: Michael Case
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Preferred

55 sec
53 sec
50 sec
47 sec
51 sec
NA
NA

Premier JWW Course Times
Hgt Regular
4 NA
8 50 sec
12 48 sec
16 45 sec
20 42 sec
24 46 sec
24C 42 sec
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